
FRIDAY NIGHT TRIOS

50/50 COLLECTIONS STATS

SPRING 09

DATE Selling TOTAL DRAWING 50% TO FUND RUNNING TOTAL

TEAM # SALES

Balance $400.00

$780.00

Deposit for XMAS Banquet 2009 $200.00

$580.00

1/9/2009 No Sales $580.00

1/16/2009 9 & 12 $431.00 $216.00 $215.00 $795.00

1/23/2009 5 & 10 $442.00 $222.00 $220.00 $1,237.00

1/30/2009 1 & 8 $381.00 $189.00 $192.00 $1,429.00

2/6/2009 BYE

2/13/2009 6 & 23 $351.00 $177.00 $174.00 $1,603.00

2/20/2009 4 & 19 $517.00 $258.00 $259.00 $1,862.00

2/27/2009 2 & 15 $631.00 $315.00 $316.00 $2,178.00

3/6/2009 11 & 14 $449.00 $225.00 $224.00 $2,402.00

3/13/2009 7 & 26 $366.00 $182.00 $184.00 $2,586.00

3/20/2009 22 & 24 $447.00 $225.00 $222.00 $2,808.00

3/27/2009 20 & 25 $589.00 $294.00 $295.00 $3,103.00

4/3/2009 18 & 21 $603.00 $303.00 $305.00 $3,408.00

4/10/2009 No Sales

4/17/2009 No Sales


